PI 568263 to

158

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

568282

568283

568284

568285

568286

568287

568288

568289

568290

568291

568292

568293

568294

568295

568296

568297

568298

568674-continued

origin: Sudan. other id: SU 2414.

Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: SU 2415,

Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-2.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-3.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-4.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-5.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-6.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-7.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-8.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-9.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-11.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-12.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-13.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-14.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-15.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-16.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. other id: Purdue-17.

group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

group:

group:

other

other

other

other

other

other

other

other

other

other

other

other

other

other

other

SU.
SU.
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU
id: SU

2467.

2468.

2469.

2470.

2471.

2472,

2473,

2474.

2476.

2477.

2478.

2479.

2480.

2481.

2482.



